
Hillcrest Elementary, SAISD - Pre-K, Head Start, PPCD and ALE

     
   Our lovely Pre-K, Head Start,  PPCD and ALE teachers nurture their students every    day.     

  

Ms. Gonzalez (Bilingual)

  

  

jgonzalez13@saisd.net

  

 

  

Mrs. Ramirez

  

  

eramirez6@saisd.net

  

 

  

Ms. Jacobs (ALE)

  

 1 / 3

mailto:jgonzalez13@saisd.net
mailto:eramirez6@saisd.net


Hillcrest Elementary, SAISD - Pre-K, Head Start, PPCD and ALE

  

jjacobs1@saisd.net

  

  

Ms. Revilla (PPCD)

  

  

erevilla1@saisd.net

  

  

Mrs. B. Sanchez

  

  bsanchez7@saisd.net     Ms. Vuich  
  avuich1@saisd.net   
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